MES/SOAR Specialist Contacts by DBHDD Region

[bookmark: _GoBack]Darren Willis
Georgia SOAR State Lead
Budget Compliance/Medicaid MGR
404-657-1667 Office
404-804-4121 Mobile
Darren.willis@dbhdd.ga.gov

	Region 1 
Martinita Smiley-Smith
770-781-6938 Office
404-623-5362 Mobile
Martinita.smiley-smith@dbhdd.ga.gov

Region 2 
LaTarnesha Martin
706-792-7285 Office
706-496-0665 Mobile
Latarnesha.martin@dbhdd.ga.gov

Michi Smith			
478-445-3060 Office	
404-430-9424 Mobile	
Michi.smith@dbhdd.ga.gov
	Region 3  
Peter Ward 
404-232-1627 Office
404-272-4768 Mobile
Peter.ward@dbhdd.ga.gov

Shekira Davis
404-657-6410 Office
404-548-1009 Mobile
Shekira.davis@dbhdd.ga.gov

Ivori Cullins-Baker
404-232-1564 Office
470-352-9179 Cell
Ivori.cullins-baker@dbhdd.ga.gov
	Region 4  
Corey Stubbs 
229-225-3984 Office
229-379-4934 Mobile
Corey.stubbs@dbhdd.ga.gov 

Region 5  
Michele Joseph
912-303-4363 Office
912-666-0815 Mobile
Michele.Joseph@dbhdd.ga.gov

Region 6 
Tandra Dickerson
706-568-2304 Office
706-325-5425 Mobile
Tandra.dickerson@dbhdd.ga.gov



	



